
LAND SURVEYORS ALPHABETICAL LISTING

Aacorn Surveying Brewster & Assoc Curtis C. Surveying Ken Purcell Engineering 

Russ Lenhart LS 8944 Peter Brewster LS 6490 Curt Castro LS 8714 Ken Purcell RCE 20239

PO Box 345 2954 Alhambra Dr (916) 213-5500 P.O. Box 30

Mokelumne Hill, CA 95245 Cameron Park, CA 95682 curt@curtiscsurveying.com EL Dorado, CA 95623

(209)0293-1310 (530) 677-3348 530-300-2800    

acornsurvey@gmail.com peterbrewster@comcast.net Epoch Land Surveying kwp0025@gmail.com

Michael Farranto LS 8854

Alan Divers Land Surveying Bro & Assoc 102 Lincoln Way KPFF Consulting Engineers

Alan Divers LS 6013 Cameron Clark LS 8980 Auburn, CA 95603 Eric Gilbertsen

994 Thompson Way 9922 Palm Grove Dr (541) 650-1592 2250 Douglas Blvd #200

Placerville, CA 95667 Sacramento, CA 95827 michael@epoch-geo.com Roseville, CA 95661

(530) 642-1755 (916) 996-0207 (916) 772-7688

alan@adivers.com cclark@broandassociates.com Frayji Design Group eric.gilbertsen@kpff.com

Greg Loucks LS 5473

Area West Engineers CA Construction Control 1316 Blue Oaks Blvd Lancaster Land Surveys

Charlie Czapkay LS 8297 Bob Berti LS 4057 Roseville, CA 95678 Roger Lancaster LS 8095

7478 Sandalwood Dr #400 4585 South Point Rd (916) 782-3000 PO Box 7227

Citrus Heights, CA 95621 Diamond Springs, CA 95619 gloucks@frayjidg.com Tahoe City, CA 96145

(916) 725-5551 (530) 626-7072 (775) 721-3118

charlie@areawesteng.com bob@cccontrol.net Forth Geomatics lancaster.ls@gmail.com

Adam Forth LS 9570

Baker Williams Group California Survey Co Granite Bay, CA 95746 Lumos & Associates

John Jeffries LS 7820 Jon Hose LS 9035 (916) 800-9358 Michael Craven LS 9685

6939 Sunrise Blvd 136 Idaho Maryland Rd aforth@forthgeomatics.com 312 Dorla Ct #202

Citrus Heights, CA 95621 Grass Valley, CA 95945 Zephyr Cove, NV 98449

(916) 331-4336 (530) 273-6651 Hanser Land Surveying (775) 588-6490

www.bwengineers.com inquiries@calsurvey.com John Hanser LS 9578 mcraven@lumosinc.com

2745 State Hwy 49

Bob Olson Engineering CenterPoint Engineering Cool, CA 95614 Lumos & Associates

Bob Olson RCE 21984 Braden Barnum LS 8507 (530) 613-8848 Andrew Chafer LS 8005

2899 Crystal Springs Rd 4230 Rocklin Rd #200 3840 El Dorado Hills Blvd #301

Camino, CA 95709 Roseville, CA 95677 InSite Land Surveys El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

(530) 644-1046 (916) 773-4006 Stephen Brejc (Chip) LS 7949 (916) 980-8228

olson675@sbcglobal.net 3274 W River Park Dr achafer@lumosinc.com

Confluence Land Surveying S Lake Tahoe, CA 96150

Boos Surveying Kyle Brook PLS 9686 (530) 577-4815 Mathis Land Surveying 

Susan M. Boos LS 7831 (530) 206-3866 chip@insitelandsurveys.com Juanita Mathis LS 8891

PO Box 2341 info@confluencelandsurveying.com Cool, CA 95614

Stateline, NV 89449-2341 K.B. Foster Civil Engineering (916)768-8984

(530) 721-0833 CTA Engineering & Surveying Ken Foster RCE 20257 mathislandsurveying@yahoo.com

boos.surveying@gmail.com Kevin Heeney LS 5914 PO Box 129

3233 Monier Circle, #1 Carnelian Bay, CA 96140

Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 (530) 546-3381

(916) 638-0919 kwp0025@gmail.com

kheeney@ctaes.net
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LAND SURVEYORS ALPHABETICAL LISTING

Michael Dequine & Assoc R.E.Y. Engineers, Inc. TSD Engineering & Surveying

Mike Dequine LS 5614 Brian Thionnet LS 6866 John Klamm LS 7375

Konrad Stinchfield LS 7873 905 Sutter St  #200 31 Natoma St, #160

1431 N. Market Blvd, # 7 Folsom, CA 95630 Folsom, CA  95630

Sacramento, CA 95834 (916) 366-3040 (916) 608-0707  

(916) 285-0519 bthionnet@reyengineers.com jklamm@tsdeng.com

Morrow Surveying Surveyors Group, Inc Turner & Associates

Matt Morrow LS 8501 Tim Blair LS 8278 Jeff Turner LS 7946

1255 Starboard Dr. 9001 Foothills Blvd, #170 PO Box 5067

West Sacramento, CA 95691 Roseville, CA 95747 Stateline, NV 89449

(916) 372-8124 (916) 789-0822  (775) 588-5658

morrowsurveying.com info@sgicompanies.com jeff@turnersurveying.net

Muir Consulting, Inc. Swift Engineering Unico Engineering & Surveying

Jack M Smith BS PLS CA 7539 Don Swift LS 6997 Ryan Ming LS 8409

139 Church Avenue 5141 Elm Ave. Adam Bishop LS 9585

Oakdale, CA 95361 Auburn, CA 95603 110 Blue Ravine Rd

(209) 845-8630 (530) 878-6732 Folsom, CA  95630

jsmith@muirconsulting.com donswift@swiftengineering.net (916) 600-0718

abishop@unicoengineering.com

MSA-CBG Engineering Tahoe Basin Land Surveying 

1430 Blue Oaks Blvd, #110 Tom Buswell LS 5886 WDH Surveying

Roseville, CA 95678 290 Oak St. Bill Higginbotham LS 7989

916-788-4456   Tahoma, CA 96142 PO Box 14237

(530) 525-7064 South Lake Tahoe, CA 95615

No California Geomatics (530) 318-6366

Brendan Williams LS 9049 Toma & Associates

1044 Diamante Robles Ct Matt Toma Webb Land Surveying

Diamond Springs, CA  95619 41 Summit St Matt Webb LS 7429

(530) 957-0293 Jackson, CA 95642 PO Box 1222

brwilliams@ (209) 223-0156 Carnelian Bay, CA 96140

northerncaliforniageomatics.com Info@tomasurvey.com (530) 581-2599

matt@webblandsurveying.com
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